Louvers International 851 N. Church Court, Elmhurst, Illinois 60126 │ P: 800.543.3765 │ F: 800.568.8377   www.louversintl.com
All Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice
Short Specification:
The Advantage Vaportight fixtures are approved for use in vandal-
resistant, dust, wet and spray-down locations. This series was
designed with electrical distributors for the demands of any job
requiring vaportight capabilities. This fixture also comes with parts
other companies charge for as upgrades. For more information,

Louvers International 851 N. Church Court, Elmhurst, Illinois 60126 │ P: 800.543.3765 │ F: 800.568.8377   www.louversintl.com
All Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice
Ordering Information:
ADVANTAGE SERIES
Vaportight Fixtures
3/10/17
PRODUCT SIZE FIXTURE
TYPE^
BALLAST FINISH MOUNTING WIRING ACCESS.
ADV = No
Reflector
ADV-R = W/
Reflector
2 = 2 ft.
4 = 4ft.
4S = 4 ft. slim
4M = 4 ft. med.
4W = 4 ft. wide
8 = 8 ft.
1T5
2T5
3T5
4T5
5T5
6T5
1T8
2T8
3T8
4T8
5T8
6T8
20 = -20° Start
Advance Ballast
NB = No Ballast
GR = Grey CH = Chain Hang
GPL = Griplock
Aircraft Cable
SB = Strap
 Mount Bracket*
SM = Surface
Mount Bracket
*Not NSF rated
with strap mount
bracket (SB)
N - None
BS = Blank-
Sealed Hole
BFC = Black
Flexible Cord
WFC = White
Flexible Cord
15B
15W
65B
65W
1L5B
1L5W
1L6B
1L6W
1L7B
1L7W
1SB
1SW
6FW
6L5B
6L5W
6L6B
6L6W
6L7B
6L7W
6SB
6SW
N - None